
Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B961092AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4+pos.6 Rosette-compl. B961113AA 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M41x1.5/M46x1.5  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø40mm A963785NU 1 Pcs.
8 Body  1 Pcs.
9 Tub.spout R145mm B961014AA 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M22x1-A B960294AA 1 Pcs.
11 Sealing set for tub.spout B960295NU 1 Pcs.
12 Screw M5x5.5  1 Pcs.
13 Rubber cap Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Pcs.

15 Flex pexhose G3/8 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L445mm
16 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
17 Pop up waste-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
18 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.

15

14

9

10

11 12 13

8

7
6

5
2

3

4
1

17

18

16

VITO

10.2016

B0410AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30-45

Ø63

15°

146

Ø51

7528
8

m
in

.3
50 m
ax

.3
0

86

114

Ø35+2
- 1

2xG3/8

19
1

90°

120°

184



VITO

2

3

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B961091AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette decorative B960779AA 1 Pcs.
5 O-Ring Ø42x1.6  1 Pcs.
6 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
7+pos.9 Screw M46x1.5 B960780NU 1 Pcs.
8 Cartridge Ø40 A963785NU 1 Pcs.
9 Support ring  1 Pcs.
10 Pin  1 Pcs.
11 Body shower  1 Pcs.
12 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 A961640NU 2 Pcs.
13 Nipple M22x1-G1/2 B964675AA 1 Pcs.
14 Non return valve A962594NU 2 Pcs.

15 S-connections  2 Pcs.
16 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
17 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2  2 Pcs.
18 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
19 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
20 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.

11.2014

B0411AA

90°

Ø
70

G
1/

2

15
0±

13

G1/2

130

37

1

6

7

8

10

20
19

18
17

15

16

11

12

13

14

5

4

9



VITO

18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12

13

15

19

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B961085AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
12a Body basin,GRANDE  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.

13 Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set A964520NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

07.2015

B0405AA
B0406AA

B0407AA

B0409AA

B0455AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

12a
for article:
B0455AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°

111

51

89

15
6

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

148

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8



Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961158AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4+pos.6 Cap B960862AA 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M43x1.5 M41x1.5  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø40mm B960863NU 1 Pcs.
8 Body  1 Pcs.
9 Tub.spout R145mm B961014AA 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M22x1-A B960294AA 1 Pcs.
11 Sealing set for tub.spout B960295NU 1 Pcs.
12 Screw M5x5.5  1 Pcs.
13 Rubber cap Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Pcs.

15 Flex pexhose F3/8 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L445mm
16 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
17 Pop up waste-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
18 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.

15

14

9

10

11 12 13

8

7
6

5
2

3

4
1

17

18

16

NIMBUS LOOK

01.2014

F3202AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30-45

Ø63

15°

146

51

7528
8

m
in

.3
50 m
ax

.3
0

88

118

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

19
1

90°

120°



18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12
13a

15

19

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961159AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.
 Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.

14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set B960432NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

01.2014

F3205AA

F3206AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

NIMBUS LOOK

13 for article:
F3204AA
F3205AA
F3206AA

F3203AA
F3204AA

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8



18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12
13a

15

19

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961159AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.
 Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.

14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set B960432NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

01.2014

F3205AA

F3206AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

NIMBUS LOOK

13 for article:
F3204AA
F3205AA
F3206AA

F3203AA
F3204AA

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8



18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12
13a

15

19

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961159AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.
 Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.

14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set B960432NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

01.2014

F3205AA

F3206AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

NIMBUS LOOK

13 for article:
F3204AA
F3205AA
F3206AA

F3203AA
F3204AA

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8



18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12
13a

15

19

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961159AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.
 Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.

14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set B960432NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.
19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

01.2014

F3205AA

F3206AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

NIMBUS LOOK

13 for article:
F3204AA
F3205AA
F3206AA

F3203AA
F3204AA

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8



1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961160AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette decorative B960779AA 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Cartridge Ø40mm A963785NU 1 Pcs.
7 Pin    1 Pcs.

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 

8 Screw M46x1.5 B960780NU 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø41x1.78    1 Pcs.
10 Body shower    1 Pcs.
11 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 A961640NU 2 Pcs.
12 Nipple M22x1-G3/4 B960286AA  1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring Ø13.1x1.6    1 Pcs.
14 O-Ring Ø13x2.5 A962728NU 2 Pcs.

15 Tubular spout B960351AA  1 Set
 for sink-200mm-compl.
16 Perlator M22x1-B B964945AA 1 Pcs.
17 S-connections     2 Pcs.
18 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
19 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2     2 Pcs.
20 Nipple M19x1.5LH     2 Pcs.

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

17

18
19 20

21 22

6

5

21 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
22 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.

11

12

13

14

16

15

NIMBUS LOOK

01.2014

F3207AA

90
°

Ø
70

G
1/

2

15
0±

13

75

245-250

76

200

72

259

360°



Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961160AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette decorative B960779AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M46x1.5 B960780NU 1 Pcs.
6 O-Ring Ø41x1.78  1 Pcs.
7 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
8 Cartridge Ø40,high-flow B960775NU 1 Pcs.
9 Pin  1 Pcs.
10 Body bath/shower  1 Pcs.
11 Pull knob B960486AA 1 Pcs.
12 Neop.cascade M24x1-D A960537AA 1 Pcs.
13 Diverter autom.NIKLES B960167AA 1 Pcs.
14 Rv-patrone A960944NU 2 Pcs.

15 S-connections  2 Pcs.
16 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
17 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2  2 Pcs.
18 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
19 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
20 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.

01.2014

F3208AA

1

4

5

7

8

90
°

Ø
70 G
1/

2

15
0±

13

G1/2

115

75

173

184

78

21°

58

24

2

3

6

9

11

12

13

14

10

20
19

18
17

15

16

NIMBUS LOOK



2

3

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961160AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette decorative B960779AA 1 Pcs.
5 O-Ring Ø41x1.78  1 Pcs.
6 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M46x1.5 B960780NU 1 Pcs.
8 Cartridge Ø40mm A963785NU 1 Pcs.
9 Pin  1 Pcs.
10 Body shower  1 Pcs.
11 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 A961640NU 2 Pcs.
12 Nipple M22x1-G1/2 B964675AA 1 Pcs.
13 Non return valve A962594NU 2 Pcs.
14 S-connections  2 Pcs.

15 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2  2 Pcs.
17 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
18 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
19 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.

01.2014

F3209AA

90°

Ø
70

G
1/

2

15
0±

13

G1/2

130

37

1

6

7

8
9

19
18

17
16

14

15

10

11

12

13

5

4

NIMBUS LOOK



Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961158AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4+pos.6 Cap B960862AA 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set D40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M43x1.5 M41x1.5  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø40mm B960863NU 1 Pcs.
8 Body  1 Pcs.
9 Tub.spout R200mm B960293AA 1 Pcs.
10 Aerator M22x1-A B960294AA 1 Pcs.
11 Sealing set for tub.spout B960295NU 1 Pcs.
12 Screw M5x5.5  1 Pcs.
13 Rubber cap Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Pcs.

15 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
16 Flex pexhose F3/8 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L445mm

16

14

9

10

11 12 13

8

7
6

5
2

3

4
1

15

NIMBUS LOOK

01.2014

F3210AA

88

75

29
6

m
in

.3
50

max.40

200

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

19
2

360°

90°
20°

237

114

51



14

1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961161AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap(Blue/Red) A963054NU 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette-compl. B960276AA 1 Set
5 O-Ring Ø40x1  1 Pcs.
6 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs.
8 Cartridge Ø47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
 Cartridge Ø47mm-ECO B964896NU 1 Pcs.
9 Oval-head screw M4x10  2 Pcs.
10 Adapter  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
12 Aerator Honeycomb B960366NU 1 Pcs.
 Cache M21.5x1
13 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set B960232NU 1 Set
15 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
16 Brass rosette B960407AA 1 Pcs.
17 O-Ring Ø7x2 B960230NU 3 Pcs.
18 Manifold M10x1  1 Pcs.

23

19 Gleitring 27.3-31.7-3  1 Pcs.
20 O-Ring Ø26.64x2.62  2 Pcs.
21 Gleitring 34.6-38.9-3  1 Pcs.
22 Service kit spout B960231NU 1 Set
23 Flexible hose F3/8 B960474NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L445mm
24 Bushing for kitchen  1 Pcs.

12

2

3

1

4

6

8

13

7

9

11

10

18

17

16

22 20

19

21

15

5

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

25

24

25

01.2014

NIMBUS LOOK

F3211AA
F3212AA

23055

13
415

9
m

in
.3

50

max.40

93

274

15
8

2xG3/8

35 +2
- 1

-6
0°

360°

+6
0°

25 O-Ring Ø44x2 A961338NU 2 Pcs.



14

1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961161AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap(Blue/Red) A963054NU 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette-compl. B960276AA 1 Set
5 O-Ring Ø40x1  1 Pcs.
6 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs.
8 Cartridge Ø47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
 Cartridge Ø47mm-ECO B964896NU 1 Pcs.
9 Oval-head screw M4x10  2 Pcs.
10 Adapter  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
12 Aerator Honeycomb B960366NU 1 Pcs.
 Cache M21.5x1
13 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
14 Connecting set B960232NU 1 Set
15 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
16 Brass rosette B960407AA 1 Pcs.
17 O-Ring Ø7x2 B960230NU 3 Pcs.
18 Manifold M10x1  1 Pcs.

23

19 Gleitring 27.3-31.7-3  1 Pcs.
20 O-Ring Ø26.64x2.62  2 Pcs.
21 Gleitring 34.6-38.9-3  1 Pcs.
22 Service kit spout B960231NU 1 Set
23 Flexible hose F3/8 B960474NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L445mm
24 Bushing for kitchen  1 Pcs.

12

2

3

1

4

6

8

13

7

9

11

10

18

17

16

22 20

19

21

15

5

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

25

24

25

01.2014

NIMBUS LOOK

F3211AA
F3212AA

23055

13
415

9
m

in
.3

50

max.40

93

274

15
8

2xG3/8

35 +2
- 1

-6
0°

360°

+6
0°

25 O-Ring Ø44x2 A961338NU 2 Pcs.



Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Handle B961162AA 1 Pcs.
2 Indicator(Blue)  1 Pcs.
3 Screw M5x16  2 Pcs.
4 Holder B960300AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs.
6 Adapter+screw A861446NU 1 Set
7 Ceramic valve G1/2,90°-LH A861243NU* 1 Pcs.
8 Body pillar tap 1/2  1 Pcs.
9 Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.
10 Connecting set B960480NU 1 Set

3

4

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

NIMBUS LOOK

05.2020

F3213AA

20°

118

84

35

11
4

48

G1/2

50

Ø45

90°

*Universal set (not all parts needed)



18

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

11

12
13a

15

19

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961159AA 1 Pcs.
2  Screw M5x6  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Insert and screw M4 B961086NU 1 Set
5 Cap B960709AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M36x1 B961087NU 1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge K-28 F960855NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø28x2  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø26.7x1.78  1 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x8 B960894NU 1 Pcs.
12 Body basin  1 Pcs.
12a Body basin,GRANDE  1 Pcs.
13 Casc.perlator M24x1-A A960321AA 1 Pcs.

13a Casc.neoperl M24x1-5l/min B960852AA 1 Pcs.
13b Aerator M24x1 B960754AA 1 Pcs.
14 Hot water limiter B961088NU 1 Set
15 Pop-up drain ass. A962991AA 1 Pcs.
16 Fixation set B960432NU 1 Set
17 Flex hose F3/8 /L445 A963600NU 1 Pcs.
18 Pull-up rod-compl. B961089AA 1 Pcs.

07.2015

F3205AA

F3206AA

F3215AA

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

2

3

16

17

14

20

NIMBUS LOOK

13 for article:
F3204AA
F3205AA
F3206AA

F3203AA
F3204AA

21°
101

49

70

13
7

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

136

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8

12a

13b

for article:
F3215AA

19 Pop up waste shackle  1 Pcs.
20 Beaded chain L460mm  1 Pcs.

max.150

G1 1/4

30
-4

5

Ø63

21°

111

51

89

15
6

m
in

.3
50

max.30

68

148

35 +2
- 1

2xG3/8


	B0410_SparesL_NN
	B0411_SparesL_NN
	B0455_SparesL_NN
	F3202_SparesL_EN
	F3203_SparesL_EN
	F3204_SparesL_EN
	F3205_SparesL_EN
	F3206_SparesL_EN
	F3207_SparesL_EN
	F3208_SparesL_EN
	F3209_SparesL_EN
	F3210_SparesL_EN
	F3211_SparesL_EN
	F3212_SparesL_EN
	F3213_SparesL_NN
	F3215_SparesL_NN

